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Name Address Lot Number Subdivision Phone Email Other Contact Other Phone
Adams, David 4898 Edgewood Woodstock (586) 795-9344 adamsdp@comcast.net
Boutin, Tammy 4862 Knollwood (586) 524-8601 tammyb913@gmail.com Joe (586) 524-8602
Chambers, Ciana (989) 630-3374 ciarachambers49@gmail.com
Creedon, Dennis 4988 E Stockwell 20/21 Lakepoint (248) 219-0112 denniscreedon@att.net Holly
Datema, Mary Ann 5093 Glenwood Lakepoint (616) 893-4556 datema55@yahoo.com
Farhat, Kari 4839 Lakewood 51 Lakepoint (517) 281-5987 tahraf4411@yahoo.com
Fayton, Rodney 5101 Lakewood 196 Lakepoint (818) 269-0407 rfayton@gmail.com Gertrude Geeraerts
Kelenski, Ray 4899/4877 Edgewood Woodstock (313) 971-5273 rkelenski@comcast.net Karen (248) 425-1606
LeVanseler, Donald 4791 Westwood 198 (517) 304-3389 kerridon@hughes.net Kerri
Randall-Haggadone, Lisa 4922 Wildwood Woodstock (989) 741-0066 cupidschild261@aol.com
Ray, Brent 4826 Wildwood Woodstock (517) 802-7184 brentray_1@yahoo.com
Riedlinger, Tom Edgewood Woodstock (989) 482-1225 tomriedlinger@yahoo.com Shelly (989) 890-1425
Rodey, Timothy 4058 Southwood Lakepoint (734) 652-5310 trodey@chartermi.net Jr (734) 289-1307
Susewitz, George 5001 E Stockwell gsusewitz65@gmail.com
Watts, Roy 4923 Edgewood 151 Woodstock (734) 666-8356 wattsroyj@yahoo.com Fawn (734) 716-6498
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